



# Randy Lindrud Senior Vice President Investments

## **CONTACT**

Phone: 612-851-5964 | Toll-Free: 800-851-2920

Email: rlindrud@northlandsecurities.com

### **BACKGROUND**

Randy received his B.A. degree in finance from Arizona State University in 1984, and in July of that year, started with Juran & Moody in St. Paul, MN. He served on the Board at Juran & Moody and was a Senior Vice President. In 1997, J&M was sold to Miller, Johnson, Steichen, and Kinnard. Randy was a Senior Vice President with MJSK and was there from 1997 until 2002, at which point he joined Northland Securities.

He has served on the Northland Board and is a Senior Vice President in the Wealth Management division. He provides municipal bonds, mutual funds, REITs, and other taxadvantaged investments to individual clients, assisting them in accomplishing their financial goals.

Randy has been married to his lovely wife for over 30 years and they have two adult children. As a family, they enjoy golf and travel.

#### PROFESSIONAL LICENSES

Randy holds and maintains the FINRA Series 7 General Securities Representative and Series 63 Uniform Securities State Law Exam (Minnesota) registrations.

### NORTHLAND WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Northland Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, Registered SEC and MSRB, is a diversified financial services firm, including investment banking, public finance, and full-service broker-dealer divisions, offering investment and finance services for government entities, financial institutions, non-profit organizations, and individual investors. Northland Wealth Management Investment Representatives work closely with clients to determine and deliver the appropriate solutions to meet their financial needs according to their individual investment profile and situation. Headquartered in Minneapolis, Minnesota, Northland Securities also has branch offices in California, Colorado, Iowa, Michigan, New York, and Wisconsin.

NORTHLAND WEALTH MANAGEMENT IS A DIVISION OF NORTHLAND SECURITIES, INC. MEMBER FINRA AND SIPC | REGISTERED WITH SEC AND MSRB

RC 22-382 NSI 0722